900270158 10/28/2013

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Power Products, LLC		111/19/2012	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UNITED STATES

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Dynamic Axle, LLC	
Street Address:	12980 SR 23 Suite F Box 115	
City:	Granger	
State/Country:	INDIANA	
Postal Code:	46530	
Entity Type: LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: UNITED STATES		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	85219117	NORAMP

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 5742260242

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US

Mail.

Phone: 5742146996

Email: mstutz4@gmail.com

Correspondent Name: MICHAEL STUTZ

Address Line 1: 12980 SR 23 Suite F Box 115
Address Line 4: Granger, INDIANA 46530

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	michael s stutz
Signature:	/michael s stutz/
Date:	10/28/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=2013_10_28_17_28_06#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 005140 FRAME: 0354 OP \$40.00 85219117

POWER Products, LLC

11/19/12

Power Products, LLC is assigning all the interests and goodwill for Trademark Serial Number: 85-219,117 and registration number 4,022,108 to Dynamic Axle, LLC this 19th day of November 2012.

Power Product, LLC 2921 Moose Trail Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone: 574-226-0242 Fax: 574-226-0246

Michael/S. Stutz

President

Dynamic Axle, LLC is receiving all interests and goodwill for Trademark Serial Number: 85-219,117 and registration number 4,022,108 from Power Products, LLC this 19th day of November 2012.

Dynamic Axle, LLC 2921 Moose Trail Elkhart, IN 46514

Phone: 574-226-0242 Fax: 574-226-0246

Michael S. Stutz

RECORDED: 10/28/2013

President

2921 Moose Trail Elkhart, IN 46514 Phone: (574) 226-0242 Fax: (574) 226-0246 www.noramp.com

TRADEMARK REEL: 005140 FRAME: 0355